Specifications
AUTOMATION
CERTIFIED®
AND
H
P
L
C

E
P
Ordering Information
Acrodisc® Syringe Filters With PVDF Membrane, 13 mm
Part Number Description Pkg
4450 0.2 μm, minispike outlet 100/pkg,
300/cs
4544 0.2 μm, minispike outlet 1000/pkg
4452 0.45 μm, minispike outlet 100/pkg,
300/cs
4545 0.45 μm, minispike outlet 1000/pkg
4455 0.2 μm, male slip luer outlet 100/pkg,
300/cs
4457 0.45 μm, male slip luer outlet 100/pkg,
300/cs
Acrodisc Syringe Filters With PVDF Membrane, 25 mm
Part Number Description Pkg
4406 0.2 μm 50/pkg,
200/cs
4520 0.2 μm 1000/pkg
4519 0.45 μm,  25/pkg,
AutoPack™ tubes 200/cs
4408 0.45 μm 50/pkg,
200/cs
4500 0.45 μm 1000/pkg
Zymark◆ and SOTAX◆ Automation Certified
Acrodisc PSF Syringe Filters With PVDF Membrane, 25 mm
Part Number Description Pkg
AP-4795 0.2 μm, AutoPack tubes 25/pkg,
200/cs
AP-4796 0.2 μm 50/pkg,
200/cs
AP-4797 0.2 μm 1000/pkg
AP-4519 0.45 μm, AutoPack tubes 25/pkg,
200/cs
AP-4408 0.45 μm 50/pkg,
200/cs
AP-4500 0.45 μm 1000/pkg
Zymark and SOTAX Automation Certified
Acrodisc PSF GxF Syringe Filters With PVDF Membrane, 25 mm
Part Number Description Pkg
AP-4792 GxF/0.2 μm, AutoPack tubes 25/pkg,
200/cs
AP-4793 GxF/0.2 μm 50/pkg,
200/cs
AP-4794 GxF/0.2 μm 1000/pkg
AP-4309 GxF/0.45 μm, AutoPack tubes 25/pkg,
200/cs
AP-4310 GxF/0.45 μm 50/pkg,
200/cs
AP-4308 GxF/0.45 μm 1000/pkgRelated Products
47 mm Filter Funnels, Glass . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 206
AcroPrep™ 24 Filtration System . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 201
HPLC Mobile Phase Filtration Membranes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 177
SolVac® Filter Holder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 182